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SUB Aqua Pro, Digital Unstirred Water Bath

4 DESCRIPTION

Built to the highest standard and specifications and incorporating the latest technology the SUB Aqua Pro
advanced water bath range supports even the most demanding applications requiring accurate temperature

control. Choose from eight models with base tray and lid included as standard.

Ambient +5°Cto 99°C operation

Stability £0.2°

Adjustable over temperature alarm - protect samples from over heating
Advanced dry start and run dry protection

Three programmable temperature presets

3 year warranty
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A SPECIFICATIONS

Temperature range

Temp. display and setting resolution
Temp stability (DIN 12876) @ 70°C
Temperature setting/energy regulation
User adjustable over temp. alarm
Fixed thermal cut-out

Dry start/boil dry protection
Programmable temp. presets
Countdown timer with audible alarm

Nominal operating voltage

SUB Aqua Pro, Digital Unstirred Water Bath

Setand Forget™ technology - fast heat-up, accurate temperature control

ambient +5 to 99°C
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110999 mins

1200r 230V

WD

Medical-Biological
Research &Technologies

A (AT. NUMBER

SAP2
SAP2 US
SAP2S
SAP2S US
SAPS
SAPS US
SAP12
SAP12 US
SAP18
SAP18 US
SAP26
SAP26 US
SAP34
SAP34 US
SAPD

SAPD US

230VAC 50/60Hz Euro plug
120VAC 60Hz US plug
230VAC 50/60Hz Euro plug
120VAC 60Hz US plug
230VAC 50/60Hz Euro plug
120VAC 60Hz US plug
230VAC 50/60Hz Euro plug
120VAC 60Hz US plug
230VAC 50/60Hz Euro plug
120VAC 60Hz US plug
230VAC 50/60Hz Euro plug
120VAC 60Hz US plug
230VAC 50/60Hz Euro plug
120VAC 60Hz US plug
230VAC 50/60Hz Euro plug

120VAC 60Hz US plug
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