

SUB Aqua Pro, Digital Unstirred Water Bath

DESCRIPTION

Built to the highest standard and specifications and incorporating the latest technology the SUB Aqua Pro advanced water bath range supports even the most demanding applications requiring accurate temperature control. Choose from eight models with base tray and lid included as standard.

- Ambient +5°C to 99°C operation
- Set and Forget™ technology fast heat—up, accurate temperature control
- Stability ±0.2°
- Adjustable over temperature alarm protect samples from over heating
- Advanced dry start and run dry protection
- Three programmable temperature presets
- 3 year warranty



SPECIFICATIONS

Temperature range	ambient +5 to 99°C
Temp. display and setting resolution	0.1°C
Temp stability (DIN 12876) @ 70°C	±0.2°C
Temperature setting/energy regulation	digital
User adjustable over temp. alarm	+
Fixed thermal cut-out	+
Dry start/boil dry protection	+
Programmable temp. presets	3
Countdown timer with audible alarm	1 to 999 mins
Nominal operating voltage	120 or 230 V

CAT. NUMBER

SAP2	230VAC 50/60Hz Euro plug
SAP2 US	120VAC 60Hz US plug
SAP2S	230VAC 50/60Hz Euro plug
SAP2S US	120VAC 60Hz US plug
SAP5	230VAC 50/60Hz Euro plug
SAP5 US	120VAC 60Hz US plug
SAP12	230VAC 50/60Hz Euro plug
SAP12 US	120VAC 60Hz US plug
SAP18	230VAC 50/60Hz Euro plug
SAP18 US	120VAC 60Hz US plug
SAP26	230VAC 50/60Hz Euro plug
SAP26 US	120VAC 60Hz US plug
SAP34	230VAC 50/60Hz Euro plug
SAP34 US	120VAC 60Hz US plug
SAPD	230VAC 50/60Hz Euro plug
SAPD US	120VAC 60Hz US plug